
2018 – 2019 Staff Directory 
 

Staff Member  Phone Number          Email Address 

Perry LaBounty - Principal 503-606-2276 plabounty@central.k12.or.us 

Rosa Diaz-Avery-Assistant Principal 503-606-2272 rdiaz-avery@central.k12.or.us 

Hayley Atkinson - Counselor 503-606-2435 hatkinson@central.k12.or.us 

Stephanie Watkins - Counselor 503-606-2299 swatkins@central.k12.or.us 

Dale Cutsforth – Athletic Director/Dean 503-606-2424 dcutsforth@central.k12.or.us 

Carol Stewart – Secretary: Registrar 503-606-2270 cstewart@central.k12.or.us  

Janie Vela – Secretary: Attendance 503-606-2273 jvela@central.k12.or.us 

Jodene Presler – Receptionist 503-606-2252 jpressler@central.k12.or.us 

Denise Gatherum -Bookkeeper 503-606-2392 dgatherum@central.k12.or.us 

Darlene Ledesma – Librarian 503-606-2284 dledesma@central.k12.or.us 

Kristie Ahola-Reading Teacher 503-606-2429 kahola@central.k12.or.us 

Dave Beatley – Science 6 503-606-2471 dbeatley@central.k12.or.us 

Bruce Beltz – Art 503-606-2426 bbeltz@central.k12.or.us 

Amanda Bergstad – Math 503-606-2466 abergstad@central.k12.or.us 

Brad Biery – Science 8 503-606-2402 bbiery@central.k12.or.us 

Alisha Bowen – PE 503-606-2281 abowen@central.k12.or.us 

Cristin Bowen – After School Program 503-606-2288 cbowen@central.k12.or.us 

Holly Boyles – Math   8 503-606-2407 hboyles@central.k12.or.us 

Candace Brink – PE 503-606-2281 cbrink@central.k12.or.us 

Colin Brooksby -  PE 503-606-2282 cbrooksby@central.k12.or.us 

Aaron Currier – Science 6/8 503-606-2403 acurrier@central.k12.or.us 

Kelly Cutsforth – Language Arts 7 503-606-2418 kcutsforth@central.k12.or.us 

Jenny Eisele – Language Arts 6 503-606-2463 jlemmon@central.k12.or.us 

Janet Elliott – Language Arts 6 503-606-2469 jelliott@central.k12.or.us 

Kelli Fink – Math/Science 6 503-606-2465 kfink@central.k12.or.us 

Kelsey Gaboury – Language Arts 6 503-606-2473 kgaboury@central.k12.or.us 

Adrienne Gault – Language Arts 7 503-606-2463 agault@central.k12.or.us 

Jay Glasmann – Social Studies 6 & 7 503-606-2419 jglasmann@central.k12.or.us 

Nina Gohl –  Social Studies 6/Math 6 503-606-2468 ngohl@central.k12.or.us 

Suzy Hahn – Math  8 503-606-2408 shahn@central.k12.or.us 

Cheri Higgins – Health  503-606-2462 chiggins@central.k12.or.us 

Lucie Hunter – Math  7, Social Studies 6 503-606-2470 lhunter@central.k12.or.us 

Jillian Jones – Science 7 503-606-2423 Jjones2@central.k12.or.us 

Lisa Jordan – Special Education 503-606-2278 ljordan@central.k12.or.us 

Marcea Palmer-ELD 503-606-2412 mpalmer@central.k12.or.us 

Kari Meyer – Language Arts 8 503-606-2409 kmeyer@central.k12.or.us 

Rich Montgomery – Social Studies 7 503-606-2417 rmontgomery@central.k12.or.us 

Dianne Nelson – Choir 503-606-2428 dnelson@central.k12.or.us 

Karina Newbeck – Language Arts 6 503-606-2464 knewbeck@central.k12.or.us 

Kelsey Pearce – Math  7 503-606-2472 kpearce@central.k12.or.us 

Ed Propst – Band 503-606-2252 epropst@central.k12.or.us 

Natalie Nieubuurt– US History  8 503-606-2406 nnieubuurt@central.k12.or.us 

Brad Simkins – US History  8 503-606-2405 bsimkins@central.k12.or.us 

Marcy Stepp – Language Arts  8 503-606-2411 mstepp@central.k12.or.us 

Dawn Watson – Science  7 503-606-2422 dwatson@central.k12.or.us 

Lisa Wittbrodt -Special Education  503-606-2404  lwittbrodt@central.k12.or.us 

Allison Wright – Special Education  503-606-2413 awright@central.k12.or.us 

 


